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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199607030002
15501

07/03/1996
03:39:42

CARRIAGE
PARC
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

CARRIAGE
PARC
ASSOCIATES
LLC

200701240000
37700

01/24/2007
02:02:03

ASTRATA
CONTRACTIN
G LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200912020004
43820

12/02/2009
02:53:51

BEEGLE
INVESTMENT
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20061117000
562900

201002240000
55370

02/24/2010
12:56:39

AIR
ENGINEERS
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200808010003
11180

08/01/2008
03:27:15

CARDINAL
RESTAURANT
S LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201812070004
27930

12/07/2018
11:15:28

JB LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201901160000
17220

01/16/2019
12:47:15

D & R NORRIS
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

202006010002
17710

06/01/2020
11:00:02

GOULD
FAMILY TREE
FARM LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20180913000
329020

199803310001
13111

03/31/1998
11:10:10

FIORELLA
JACK III

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

FAIR OAKS
LLC

200409150005
13970

09/15/2004
01:28:00

DANIEL
HOLDINGS
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201812070004
27900

12/07/2018
11:15:25

EB LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201905290001
82830

05/29/2019
08:54:00

DARK HORSE
SOFTWARE
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT



201909110003
33390

09/11/2019
10:12:23

DOROUGH
TRUCKING
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200904280001
55760

04/28/2009
01:55:31

INTEGRITY
CAPITAL LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201201050000
05270

01/05/2012
09:29:31

KILSBY
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201501140000
14300

01/14/2015
11:40:22

INTELLIGENT
ARMS LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201503020000
63340

03/02/2015
12:25:41

INTEGRATED
WASTE
SERVICES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201710030003
60590

10/03/2017
02:05:34

E GROUP LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201105270001
57430

05/27/2011
11:01:49

CAHABA
CONTRACTIN
G &
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201202020000
40680

02/02/2012
02:41:49

3C COMPLEX
CARE
CONSULTANT
S LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201612070004
47310

12/07/2016
02:41:02

ALWAYS
THERE IN
HOME CARE
TUSCALOOSA
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201910140003
77160

10/14/2019
10:00:14

AFFORDABLE
MINI
STORAGE LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

202001300000
40810

01/30/2020
03:50:06

ATKINS
FAMILY LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

202006120002
40510

06/12/2020
01:16:16

CAMP
BRANCH
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201902120000
45970

02/12/2019
02:26:22

CARDINAL
ROOFING &
RESTORATIO
N LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT



202009080003
98490

09/08/2020
12:22:14

CHA
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200701240000
37690

01/24/2007
02:02:02

VILLAGE LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200705040002
09000

05/04/2007
01:29:12

SPRING
CREEK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200903260001
11640

03/26/2009
11:37:02

STRADA
PROFESSION
AL SERVICES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200912020004
43810

12/02/2009
02:53:50

TB LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20061117000
562880


