Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99607030002 5501	07/03/1996 03:39:42	CARRIAGE PARC ASSOCIATES LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT	CARRIAGE PARC ASSOCIATES LLC						
00701240000 7700	01/24/2007 02:02:03	ASTRATA CONTRACTIN G LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
200912020004 3820	12/02/2009 02:53:51	BEEGLE INVESTMENT LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT						Instr #:20061117000 562900	
01002240000 5370	02/24/2010 12:56:39	AIR ENGINEERS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
200808010003 1180	08/01/2008 03:27:15	CARDINAL RESTAURANT S LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201812070004 27930	12/07/2018 11:15:28	JB LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201901160000 17220	01/16/2019 12:47:15	D & R NORRIS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
202006010002 17710	06/01/2020 11:00:02	GOULD FAMILY TREE FARM LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT						Instr #:20180913000 329020	
99803310001 3111	03/31/1998 11:10:10	FIORELLA JACK III		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT	FAIR OAKS LLC						
200409150005 3970	09/15/2004 01:28:00	DANIEL HOLDINGS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
01812070004 7900	12/07/2018 11:15:25	EB LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201905290001 32830	05/29/2019 08:54:00	DARK HORSE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							

	-						 	
201909110003 33390	09/11/2019 10:12:23	DOROUGH TRUCKING LLC		ESTATED RTICLES				
200904280001 55760	04/28/2009 01:55:31	INTEGRITY CAPITAL LLC	AR	ESTATED RTICLES				
201201050000 05270	01/05/2012 09:29:31	KILSBY PROPERTIES LLC		ESTATED RTICLES				
201501140000 14300	01/14/2015 11:40:22	INTELLIGENT ARMS LLC	AR	ESTATED RTICLES				
201503020000 63340	03/02/2015 12:25:41	INTEGRATED WASTE SERVICES LLC	AR	ESTATED RTICLES				
201710030003 60590	10/03/2017 02:05:34	E GROUP LLC		ESTATED RTICLES				
201105270001 57430	05/27/2011 11:01:49	CAHABA CONTRACTIN G & RECLAMATIO N LLC	AR	ESTATED RTICLES				
201202020000 40680	02/02/2012 02:41:49	3C COMPLEX CARE CONSULTANT S LLC	AR	STATED RTICLES				
201612070004 47310	12/07/2016 02:41:02	ALWAYS THERE IN HOME CARE TUSCALOOSA LLC	AR	ESTATED RTICLES				
201910140003 77160	10/14/2019 10:00:14	AFFORDABLE MINI STORAGE LLC	AR	ESTATED RTICLES				
202001300000 40810	01/30/2020 03:50:06	ATKINS FAMILY LLC	AR	ESTATED RTICLES				
202006120002 40510	06/12/2020 01:16:16	CAMP BRANCH PROPERTIES LLC	AR	ESTATED RTICLES				
201902120000 45970	02/12/2019 02:26:22	CARDINAL ROOFING & RESTORATIO N LLC	AR AN	ESTATED RTICLES				

202009080003 98490	09/08/2020 12:22:14	CHA DEVELOPMEN T LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				
	01/24/2007 02:02:02	VILLAGE LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				
	05/04/2007 01:29:12	SPRING CREEK INVESTMENT S LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				
	03/26/2009 11:37:02	STRADA PROFESSION AL SERVICES LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				
200912020004 43810	12/02/2009 02:53:50	TB LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT			Instr #:20061117000 562880	